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Reading-Berks Fantasy Football League Final Standings

27-Feb-2013 02:05 PM Eastern

Standings

TEAM

The Game
Bashers

My Vick In A Box
The Viper
Seadogs
Wrecking Ball
Gonna Win It All
Brown Birds

No Luck Needed
Latino Heat

Bye Week
Firestorm

Total Points
TEAM

Bashers

The Game
Seadogs

My Vick In A Box
Gonna Win It All
Wrecking Ball
Brown Birds

Bye Week

The Viper

No Luck Needed
Latino Heat
Firestorm
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PTS

2181.20
1958.00
1925.70
1911.30
1901.30
1866.50
1864.60
1861.00
1835.80
1767.10
1741.20
1568.80

PCT
0.824
0.647
0.588
0.588
0.529
0.529
0.471
0.471
0.412
0.412
0.294
0.235

PF
1958.00
2181.20
1911.30
1835.80
1925.70
1866.50
1901.30
1864.60
1767.10
1741.20
1861.00
1568.80

PA
1719.70
1781.40
1795.10
1701.10
1793.90
1935.00
2056.00
1960.30
1902.70
1870.60
2016.50
1850.20

STREAK
Won 3
Lost1
Won 4
Lost 1
Won 1
Won 1
Won 1
Lost 3
Lost1
Lost 2
Won 2
Lost 3
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