## Reading-Berks Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com Final Standings 27-Feb-2013 02:05 PM Eastern

$\sim$			
ヘナつ	na	ınc	c
Sta	пu	II IC	13

TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	STREAK
The Game	14	3	0	0.824	1958.00	1719.70	Won 3
Bashers	11	6	0	0.647	2181.20	1781.40	Lost 1
My Vick In A Box	10	7	0	0.588	1911.30	1795.10	Won 4
The Viper	10	7	0	0.588	1835.80	1701.10	Lost 1
Seadogs	9	8	0	0.529	1925.70	1793.90	Won 1
Wrecking Ball	9	8	0	0.529	1866.50	1935.00	Won 1
Gonna Win It All	8	9	0	0.471	1901.30	2056.00	Won 1
Brown Birds	8	9	0	0.471	1864.60	1960.30	Lost 3
No Luck Needed	7	10	0	0.412	1767.10	1902.70	Lost 1
Latino Heat	7	10	0	0.412	1741.20	1870.60	Lost 2
Bye Week	5	12	0	0.294	1861.00	2016.50	Won 2
Firestorm	4	13	0	0.235	1568.80	1850.20	Lost 3

## **Total Points**

TEAM	PTS
Bashers	2181.20
The Game	1958.00
Seadogs	1925.70
My Vick In A Box	1911.30
Gonna Win It All	1901.30
Wrecking Ball	1866.50
Brown Birds	1864.60
Bye Week	1861.00
The Viper	1835.80
No Luck Needed	1767.10
Latino Heat	1741.20
Firestorm	1568.80